












































































































 
 
  
 

S E R V I C E    L  I  S  T 
 
 
In the matter of MSW Associates, LLC – Permit to Construct and Operate a Volume Reduction 
Plant 
Application No.: 201103241 
 
PARTY       REPRESENTED BY 
 
The Applicant  
 
Joseph Putnam      Ann Catino, Esq. 
MSW Associates      Amanda L. Brosy, Esq.  
14 Plumtree Rd.      Halloran & Sage, LLP 
Danbury, CT 06810      225 Asylum St. 
joe.pag@sbcglobal.net     Hartford, CT 06103 
        catino@halloransage.com 
        brosy@halloransage.com 
 
Department of Energy and Environmental Protection   
 
Waste Engineering and Enforcement Division  William Sigmund 
Bureau of Materials Management and    william.sigmund@ct.gov 
Compliance Assurance     Gabrielle Frigon 
Department of Energy and Environmental Protection garbielle.frigon@ct.gov 
79 Elm St 
Hartford, CT 06106-5127       
 
Intervening Parties 
 
Hon. Mark D. Boughton      Daniel E. Casagrande, Esq. 
City of Danbury      Lisa M. Rivas, Esq. 
155 Deer Hill Ave.      Cramer & Anderson, LLP   
Danbury, CT 06810      30 Main St., Suite 303 
        Danbury, CT 06810 
        dcasagrande@crameranderson.com 
        lrivas@crameranderson.com 
 
 
 
 
 

mailto:joe.pag@sbcglobal.net
mailto:catino@halloransage.com
mailto:brosy@halloransage.com
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Cheryl D. Reedy, Executive Director    Robert J. Metzler, Esq. 
Housatonic Resources Recovery Authority   Cohn Binbaum & Shea, P.C. 
Old Town Hall      100 Pearl St., 12th Floor 
162 Whisconier Rd.      Hartford, CT 06103 
Brookfield, CT 06804      rmetzler@cbshealaw.com 
cherylreedy@hrra.org 
 
  
Intervenors 
 
M. Carolyn Sistrunk, Executive Director   Kim E. Nolan, Esq. 
Housing Authority of the City of Danbury   Cramer & Anderson, LLP  
2 Mill Ridge Rd.      30 Main St., Suite 303 
Danbury, CT 06810      Danbury, CT 06810 
msistrunk@hacdct.org     knolan@crameranderson.com 
         
 
 
 
 
Petitioner (courtesy copy) 
 
Thomas J. Saadi 
Council Minority Leader, City of Danbury 
24 Tobins Court 
Danbury, CT 06810 
tomsaadi@aol.com 
 
Courtesy Copies 
 
Rep. David Arconti 
david.arconti@cga.ct.gov 
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